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SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

Utah Jazz Pro-Am

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Oakridge CC ¢ August 20, 2013 %
PAYOUT RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL
PLAYERS NAME SCORE AMOUNT
Zach Johnson (p) 111 $240.00
Ned Siegfried $240.00
Bud Siegfried $240.00
Andrew Hyde $240.00
Sadie Palmer $240.00
Geoff Gonzalez (p) 112 $190.00
Kari Butler $190.00
Shelly Storey $190.00
Wendi Egbert $190.00
Lori Andrus $190.00
Clay Ogden (p) 113 $150.00
Brian Devir $150.00
Andy Zweber $150.00
Kirk Umphrey $150.00
Nate Morgan $150.00
Zakhai Brown (p) 116 $125.00
Mike Snarr $125.00
Greg Wood $125.00
Mark Walker $125.00
Jake Ellison (p) 118 $100.00
Brad Anderson $100.00
Mike Katz $100.00
Tyson Dowdell $100.00
Travis Dowdell $100.00
Jeremy Miller (p) 119 $80.00
Ted Roberts $80.00
Andy Osborn $80.00
Bill Green $80.00
Jason Kimball $80.00
Mike Drake (p) 121 $36.67
Bryan Call $36.67
Marc McDonald $36.67
Marc Henderson $36.67
Jeff Bruderer $36.67
Alexander Theodore (p) 121 $36.67
Chad Sirrine $36.67
Lee Hussen $36.67
Brent Morrill $36.67
Jeremy Morgan $36.67
Zenon Brown (p) 121 $36.67
Clay Jensen $36.67
Spencer Jones $36.67
Craig Sanders $36.67
Matt Lord $36.67
PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Zakhai Brown (p) 66 $200.00
Geoff Gonzalez (p) 67 $150.00
Jordan Krantz (p) 68 $20.00
Alexander Theodore (p) 68 $20.00
Jake Ellison p) 68 $20.00
Davis Garner (p) 68 $20.00
Zenon Brown (p) 68 $20.00

AZZ

TEAM
AMOUNT

$1,200.00
$950.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$183.35
$183.35

$183.35



