

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Utah Jazz Pro-Am





	PAYOUT RESULTS			
PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Zach Johnson (p) Ned Siegfried Bud Siegfried Andrew Hyde Sadie Palmer	111	\$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00	\$1,200.00
2nd Place	Geoff Gonzalez (p) Kari Butler Shelly Storey Wendi Egbert Lori Andrus	112	\$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00	\$950.00
3rd Place	Clay Ogden (p) Brian Devir Andy Zweber Kirk Umphrey Nate Morgan	113	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
4th Place	Zakhai Brown (p) Mike Snarr Greg Wood Mark Walker	116	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$500.00
5th Place	Jake Ellison (p) Brad Anderson Mike Katz Tyson Dowdell Travis Dowdell	118	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
6th Place	Jeremy Miller (p) Ted Roberts Andy Osborn Bill Green Jason Kimball	119	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$400.00
Tie 7th Place	Mike Drake (p) Bryan Call Marc McDonald Marc Henderson Jeff Bruderer	121	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
Tie 7th Place	Alexander Theodore (p) Chad Sirrine Lee Hussen Brent Morrill Jeremy Morgan	121	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
Tie 7th Place	Zenon Brown (p) Clay Jensen Spencer Jones Craig Sanders Matt Lord	121	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS				
1st Place	Zakhai Brown (p)	66	\$200.00	
2nd Place	Geoff Gonzalez (p)	67	\$150.00	
T3rd	Jordan Krantz (p)	68	\$20.00	
T3rd	Alexander Theodore (p)	68	\$20.00	
T3rd	Jake Ellison p)	68	\$20.00	
T3rd	Davis Garner (p)	68	\$20.00	
T3rd	Zenon Brown (p)	68	\$20.00	